
 

 
University of Kentucky Board of Trustees 

2026 Meeting Schedule 

Thursday, February 19 – Friday, February 20, 2026 
Board of Trustees Committee and Board Meetings 

Thursday, April 23 – Friday, April 24, 2026 
Board of Trustees Committee and Board Meetings 

Monday, June 29 – Tuesday, June 30, 2026 
Board of Trustees Committee and Board Meetings 

Thursday, September 17 – Friday, September 18, 2026 
Board of Trustees Committee and Board Meetings 

Thursday, October 22 – Friday, October 23, 2026 
Board of Trustees Retreat 

Monday, December 7 – Tuesday, December 8, 2026 
Board of Trustees Committee and Board Meetings 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Action taken: o Approved o Disapproved o Other   


